Follow us
F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR
TOOL-
FEATURES
•	 Suitable for nails & SCRAIL®
•	 Full sequential actuation
•	 Tool-free depth of drive
adjustment
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
P +43 7724 2111-671
RAIMUND BECK NAGELTECHNIK GmbH
Raimund-Beck-Straße 1 | 5270 Mauerkirchen
P +43 7724 2111-0
E sales.int@beck-fastening.com
W www.beck-fastening.com
SCRAIL®
•	 Twice as fast as collated screws
•	 Eight times faster than bulk
screws
•	 Can be used for almost all
screw applications
•	 Easily installed, quickly removed
•	 Dramatically increased holding
power versus nails
DESCRIPTION
More flexibility is not possible. The new FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS 65 SCR nailer processes not only 15° plastic
sheet coil nails and 15° wire coil nails, but also 15° wire coil SCRAIL® and 15° plastic sheet coil SCRAIL®. This
makes the tool perfect for a variety of applications such as siding, roof joists or deck and fence construction.
But it is not only the versatility that makes the nailer an ideal helper, but also the comfortable handling thanks
to its light weight, optimal balance and rubber comfort grip. Moreover, with the help of the fully pneumatic
feeding and the positioning system, the nails and SCRAIL® can be placed quite precisely. Another plus: an
adjustable exhause and a removable no mar tip to avoid marks in the wood.
F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR
15°
15°
APPLICATIONS
•	 Siding
•	 Fencing
•	 Subflooring
•	 Decking
•	 Roof joists
•	 Garden furniture
•	 Boxes and crates
HANDLING
1.	 Load fastener from the top into the magazine
2.	 Connect air supply
3.	 Avoid a dry or dirty tool by lubricating respecti-
vely cleaning regularly
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
320 mm 130 mm
12.56 inch 5.11 inch
Length Weight
280 mm 2.68 kg
11.02 inch 5.99 lbs
Pressure
5 - 8 bar | 70 - 120 psi
Air consumption per shot
1.48 L. | 0.053 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved. FASCO® and SCRAIL®
are registered trademarks of the RAIMUND BECK KG.
Torx®, Phillips®, Pozi (Pozidrive®) are all trademarks of their respective owners.
VERSION
11/2024 EN
FASTENER DATA NAILS
Diameter 2.3 - 2.8 mm |
0.091 - 0.110"
Length 25 - 65 mm |
1 - 2 ½"
Capacity 200 - 400
Nail Type
15° Plastic Sheet
Coil Nails,
15° Wire Coil Nails
FASTENER DATA SCRAIL®
Diameter 2.5 - 3.4 mm |
0.098 - 0.134"
Length 30 - 57 mm |
1 3/16 - 2 ¼"
Capacity 200 - 300
SCRAIL®
Type
15° Wire Coil
SCRAIL®, 15° Plastic
Sheet Coil SCRAIL®
Drive
Type
phillips® |
pozi (pozidrive®) |
torx® | versa
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 96.70 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 88.70 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
3.34 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System:
Full Sequential Actuation
Loading: Coil
VARIATIONS
F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR FS